
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE RECEIVED 

January 10,2019 JAN 10 2019 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _V_i_c_M_i_lI_e_r _ 

Address: 51 SW 10th Street 

City and Zip COde:_T _ o_p_e_ka_6_6_6_1_2 _ County: Shawnee 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 58th------ ­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2018 through December 31,2018) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . $19,626.22 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. $600.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

. 

.. 

.. 

$20,226.22 

$1,284.66 

$18,941.56 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
rrect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
Ise document s a class A misdemeanor." 

GEe Form Rev, 2018 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Vic Miller 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

ReceiptCash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

10/29/18 
Kansas AFL-CIO- COPE Fund 
Account, 2131 SW 36th Street 
Topeka, KS 66611 

~ $100.00 

10/30/18 
Evergy Employee Powerpac-State 
P.O. Box 889 
Topeka, KS 66601 

.; $250.00 

11/20/18 
BlueCross BlueShield 9f Kansas 
1133 SW Topeka 
Topeka, KS 66629 

.; $250.00 

Subtotal This Page , 
$600.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $600.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

TOTAL RECEIPTS TillS J>ERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $600.00 

Page2of~
 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Vic Miller 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

11/1/18 

11/3/18 

11f3f18 

11/6/18 

11/6/18 

11/10/18 

11/12/18 

11/19/18 

11/29/18 

12/1/18 

12/22/18 

Name and Address 

Jolene Miller 
3307 SE Tomahawk Ct 
Topeka, KS 66609 

Sam's Club 
1401 SW Wanamaker 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Sam's Club - Liquor Store
 
1401 SW Wanamaker
 
Topeka, KS 66611
 

Shawnee County Election Office 
3420 SW Van Buren 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Dillons 
4015 SW 10th Street 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Henry 1's 
1521 SW 21st Street 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Sam's Club 
1401 SW Wanamaker 
Topeka, KS 66611 

U.S. Postmaster 
424 S. Kansas 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Sam's Club 
1401 SW Wanamaker 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Oillans 
2010 SE 29th Street 
Tapeka,KS 66605 

Cafe Holliday 
800 SW 12th Street 
Topeka, KS 66612 

... 

Subtotal This Page 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Printer 

Election Watch Party-Food 

Election Watch Party-Food 

Voter Records 

Election Watch Party-Food /Bev 

House Leadership Lunch - Rep. J. Gartner 

Office Supplies 

Postage 

Office Supplies 

Treasurer - Thank you gift 

Thank you breakfast - Precinct People 

r , , - -'. 

.. 'I .. 

Amount 

$105.21 

$288.74 

$396.42 

$70.00 

$55.37 

$27.13 

$19.97 

$24.70 

$97.12 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,284.66 


