KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2019

RECEIVED

JAN 1 0 2019

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Vic Miller Address: 51 SW 10th Street City and Zip Code: Topeka 66612 County: Office Sought: State Representative District:	Shawnee 58th
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2018 through December 31, 2018) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$19,626.22 \$600.00 \$20,226.22 \$1,284.66
D. 'Date	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	that the intentional

GEC Form Rev, 2018

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Vic Miller	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/29/18	Kansas AFL-CIO- COPE Fund Account, 2131 SW 36th Street Topeka, KS 66611			✓			\$100.00
10/30/18	Evergy Employee Powerpac-State P.O. Box 889 Topeka, KS 66601			1			\$250.00
11/20/18	BlueCross BlueShield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Topeka, KS 66629			✓			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$600.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$600.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

		ler

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
11/1/18	Jolene Miller 3307 SE Tomahawk Ct Topeka, KS 66609	Printer	\$105.21
11/3/18	Sam's Club 1401 SW Wanamaker Topeka, KS 66611	Election Watch Party-Food	\$288.74
11/3/18	Sam's Club - Liquor Store 1401 SW Wanamaker Topeka, KS 66611	e Election Watch Party-Food	
11/6/18	Shawnee County Election Office 3420 SW Van Buren Topeka, KS 66611	Voter Records	\$70.00
11/6/18	Dillons 4015 SW 10th Street Topeka, KS 66604	Election Watch Party-Food /Bev	\$55.37
11/10/18	Henry T's 1521 SW 21st Street Topeka, KS 66604	House Leadership Lunch - Rep. J. Gartner	\$27.13
11/12/18	Sam's Club 1401 SW Wanamaker Topeka, KS 66611	Office Supplies	\$19.97
11/19/18	U.S. Postmaster 424 S. Kansas Topeka, KS 66603	Postage	\$24.70
11/29/18	Sam's Club 1401 SW Wanamaker Topeka, KS 66611	Office Supplies	\$97.12
12/1/18	Dillons 2010 SE 29th Street Topeka, KS 66605	Treasurer - Thank you gift	\$100.00
12/22/18	Café Holliday 800 SW 12th Street Topeka, KS 66612	Thank you breakfast - Precinct People	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,284.66